Process Filtration Division
High Flow Rate Capability
With Polyethersulfone
Membrane Filter Cartridges
Ultra-Pure polyethersulfone membrane cartridges
provide superior flow rates over the competition. The
unique construction features a high-surface area design
that allows for excellent flow rates and high particle

0.010
0.005
Ordering Information
PS
Cartridge Code
PF =Polypropylene/
Polyethersilfone
F
Pore Size (µm)
T = 0.03
S = 0.1
F = 0.2
B
Diameter (mm)
B = 68.6
10
Length (mm)
10 = 254
20 = 508
30 = 762
40 = 1016
E
O-Ring Material
B = Buna N
C = CR 503
D = CR 570
E = EPR
L = KR 8201
S = Silicone
T = PFA/Viton*
V = Viton*
X = No O-Ring
TC
End Cap Configuration
SC = 2-226 /Flat
SF = 2-226 /Fin
TC = 2-222/Flat
TF = 2-222/Fin
HH = DOE (Gaskets)
AC = 020/Flat (Gelman)
PC = 213/Flat (Ametek and
Parker LT Polymeric
Housings; Gelman H Style)
E
Grade
E = Electronics